NJGCA GAS DELIVERIES, PRICES, AND COSTS

Company Name: Address:

Owner Name: Cell: Email:
Posted Prices

Date Regular Mid-Grade Mid-Grade Premium Premium Diesel Diesel
Cash Regular Credit Cash Credit Cash Credit Cash Credit

23-Oct
24-Oct
25-Oct
26-Oct
27-Oct
28-Oct
29-Oct
30-Oct
31-Oct
1-Nov
2-Nov
3-Nov
4-Nov
5-Nov
6-Nov
7-Nov
8-Nov
9-Nov
10-Nov
11-Nov
12-Nov
13-Nov
14-Nov

Office: 973-376-0066 | Fax: 973-376-0766
NJ Gasoline-Convenience-Automotoive Association info@njgca.org | www.njgca.org



NJGCA GAS DELIVERIES, PRICES, AND COSTS

Company Name: Address:

Owner Name: Cell: Email:

Delivery Cost

Cost Per Gallon Total Gallons Cost Per Gallon Total Gallons Cost Per Gallon Total Gallons Cost Per Total Gallons
Regular Delivered Mid-Grade Delivered Premium Delivered Gallon Diesel Delivered

Date

23-Oct
24-Oct
25-Oct
26-Oct
27-Oct
28-Oct
29-Oct
30-Oct
31-Oct
1-Nov
2-Nov
3-Nov
4-Nov
5-Nov
6-Nov
7-Nov
8-Nov
9-Nov
10-Nov
11-Nov
12-Nov
13-Nov
14-Nov

Office: 973-376-0066 | Fax: 973-376-0766
NJ Gasoline-Convenience-Automotoive Association info@njgca.org | www.njgca.org



